
 Friday 1st 
Run $450+  
added Super 
Senior  Name-Rider Horse_Name  Time 34

co slot Cindy Baltezore Famous Drifty Go 13.421 1D 1 196.53$  
co slot Sue Ahlgren Tres My Tracks 13.688 2 147.40$  
co slot Pam Elshere Hey Yawl Iam Famous 13.770 3 98.27$    
co slot Jodie OBryan OBryans  Hurricane 13.862 4 49.13$    

22 Deb Bixler Wood Be Famous 13.887
13 Cindy Loiseau Streakin French Dee 14.012
11 Kat Thompson Bar S Gold Fancy 14.143
16 Karen Clausen SRR Couger Cat 14.163
23 Deb Bixler Fanta Sea Bug 14.253

co slot Sue Ahlgren Fleetest Guy 14.284
25 Kris Harms JD Whatta Couger 14.367
7 Linda Schlosser KBJ Benji Poco Jack 14.452 2D 1 131.25$  
4 Cindy Baltezore WPH AintSeenThisChick 14.499 2 98.44$    
9 Coly Blake Dashin French Socks 14.538 3 65.63$    

co slot Jill  Hins Bullets Unwound 14.714 4 32.81$    
co slot Kelli Shryock Le Pirates Cartel 14.729

24 Patty Jons Johnny Legs 14.820
14 Linda Schlosser Grace EZ Cash 14.895
26 Debbie McCutcheon 14.983
20 Dawn Cable Jesses Bold Faith 15.298
19 Soni Mortenson Dusty Fling 15.372
15 Cindy Auch Dakotas Peppy 15.624 3D 1 98.61$    
6 Jo Schonebaum Dulci High Brow 15.632 2 73.96$    
2 Jodie OBryan SanSugar Lord 15.887 3 49.31$    
3 Sandra Schaack Rythm Josie Watch 16.454 4 24.65$    

10 Jodie OBryan OBryans Tiny Oaks 17.287
18 Tracey Haaseth Frostys Nu Blossom 18.827

co slot Jean Shultz Bratzillz 913.625
co slot Sharon Munn French Babalulu 914.114

12 Lisa Bruley TR Sister Judge 914.115
1 Cindy Loiseau French Streakin Ria 914.231
8 Kathie Bartlett Streakin Florabama 914.538

21 Jodie OBryan OBryans Nickle 915.550
17 Jacquelynn Naatjes Illuminated Change scratch



 Saturday 
2nd Run 
$450+  
added 
Super 
Senior  Name-Rider Horse_Name

 Saturday 
times 3D   33

co der Sharon Munn French Babalulu 13.639 1D 1 191.73$  
co der Jean Shultz Bratzillz 13.755 2 143.80$  
co der Sue Ahlgren Tres My Tracks 13.824 3 95.87$    
co der Cindy Loiseau French Streakin Ria 13.882 4 47.93$    

1 Deb Bixler Fanta Sea Bug 13.902
8 Jodie OBryan OBryans  Hurricane 13.902
6 Kat Thompson Bar S Gold Fancy 13.948
4 Kathie Bartlett Streakin Florabama 13.999

co der Cindy Baltezore WPH AintSeenThisChick 14.238
9 Patty Jons Johnny Legs 14.358

co der Kelli Shryock Le Pirates Cartel 14.524
14 Kris Harms JD Whatta Couger 14.526
11 Jill  Hins Bullets Unwound 14.750 2D 1 128.37$  

co der Jodie OBryan OBryans Nickle 14.880 2 96.28$    
co der Sue Ahlgren Fleetest Guy 15.044 3 64.19$    

16 Debbie Mc Cutheon JR 15.344 4 32.09$    
co fut Jodie OBryan SanSugar Lord 15.554
co der Dawn Cable Jesses Bold Faith 15.600

3 Sandra Schaack Rythm Josie Watch 15.872 3D 1 96.69$    
13 Tracey Haaseth Frostys Nu Blossom 16.432 2 72.52$    

co der Coly Blake  Dashin French Socks 17.119 3 48.35$    
5 Jodie OBryan OBryans Tiny Oaks 17.335 4 24.17$    
7 Jerry Luckett Rodeo 25.639

15 Deb Bixler Wood Be Famous 913.798
co der Pam Elshere Hey Yawl Iam Famous 913.836
co der Lisa Bruley TR Sister Judge 913.955
co der Cindy Baltezore Famous Drifty Go 914.610

2 Debbie Mc Cutheon Wynn 914.872
co der Cindy Loiseau Streakin French Dee 918.772

10 Jo Schonebaum Dulci High Brow 999.000
12 Cindy Auch Dakotas Peppy 999.000

co der Besty Kuschel Eeve 999.000
17 Jacquelynn Naatjes Illuminated Change scratch



 Saturday 2nd 
Run $450+  
added Super 
Senior  Name-Rider Horse_Name

 Saturday 
3D Time 

 Friday 
3D Time 

 4D for 
Average 

Time 
co der Sue Ahlgren Tres My Tracks 13.824 13.688 27.512 1D

8 Jodie OBryan OBryans  Hurricane 13.902 13.862 27.764
6 Kat Thompson Bar S Gold Fancy 13.948 14.140 28.088
1 Deb Bixler Fanta Sea Bug 13.902 14.253 28.155

co der Cindy Baltezore WPH AintSeenThisChick 14.238 14.499 28.737 2D
14 Kris Harms JD Whatta Couger 14.526 14.367 28.893
9 Patty Jons Johnny Legs 14.358 14.820 29.178

co der Kelli Shryock Le Pirates Cartel 14.524 14.729 29.253
co der Sue Ahlgren Fleetest Guy 15.044 14.284 29.328

11 Jill  Hins Bullets Unwound 14.750 14.714 29.464
co der Dawn Cable Jesses Bold Faith 15.600 15.298 30.898 3D
co fut Jodie OBryan SanSugar Lord 15.554 15.887 31.441
co der Coly Blake  Dashin French Socks 17.119 14.538 31.657 4D

3 Sandra Schaack Rythm Josie Watch 15.872 16.454 32.326
5 Jodie OBryan OBryans Tiny Oaks 17.335 17.287 34.622

13 Tracey Haaseth Frostys Nu Blossom 16.432 18.827 35.259
co der Pam Elshere Hey Yawl Iam Famous 913.836 13.770 927.606

15 Deb Bixler Wood Be Famous 913.798 13.887 927.685
co der Cindy Baltezore Famous Drifty Go 914.610 13.421 928.031

2 Debbie Mc Cutheon Wynn 914.872 14.983 929.855
co der Cindy Loiseau Streakin French Dee 918.772 14.012 932.784
co der Sharon Munn French Babalulu 13.639 999.000 1012.639
co der Jean Shultz Bratzillz 13.755 999.000 1012.755
co der Cindy Loiseau French Streakin Ria 13.882 999.000 1012.882

4 Kathie Bartlett Streakin Florabama 13.999 999.000 1012.999
co der Jodie OBryan OBryans Nickle 14.880 999.000 1013.880

16 Debbie Mc Cutheon JR 15.344 999.000 1014.344
12 Cindy Auch Dakotas Peppy 999.000 15.624 1014.624
10 Jo Schonebaum Dulci High Brow 999.000 15.632 1014.632

co der Lisa Bruley TR Sister Judge 913.955 999.000 1912.955
co der Besty Kuschel Eeve 999.000 999.000 1998.000

17 Jacquelynn Naatjes Illuminated Change scratch scratch scratch
7 Jerry Luckett Rodeo 25.639
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